INSTITUTO ESTADUAL DE EDUCACAO DR. CAETANO M. DA RO CHA
Rua Joao Eugénio, 894 - Centro
Paranagua — PR

TERAPEUTA OCUPACIONAL

INSCRICAO NOME DO CANDIDATO

16121
19544
19717
13002
22126
20505
19052
13264
18468
13133
20150

CINTIA ARMSTRONG OSTROSKI
FRANCIELI CRISTINA DAL SANTO
FRANCIELLI MONICA PRESTES
GENEVIERE FREITAS DE CAMARGO
LEIA HIDEMI NOGUTI

LISIAN MARIA CORDEIRO ROSA
LUCELI DE CARVALHO

PRISCILA BODNAR

PRISCILLA MARIA RODRIGUES
TATIANA DOS SANTOS ALEXANDRE
VIVIAN APARECIDA LEANDRO
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